
Buckeye Union School District Transportation Department 

Bus Fee Schedule 2025-2026 

1st child 
2nd child 
3rd child 

Add'I Child 

Family Rate 

1st child 
2nd child 
3rd child 

Add'I Child 

Family Rate 

Round Trip Full Price Round Trip Reduced Price 
Annual Annual Trimester Annual Annual Trimester 

Discounted $1.25 Discounted $0.33 
*Discount After 3 *Discount After 3 payments 
Deadline Discount payments Deadline Discount 

below Deadline below Deadline 
$202.50 $225.00 $75.00 $50.00 $60.00 $20.00 
$202.50 $225.00 $75.00 $50.00 $60.00 $20.00 
$101.25 $112.50 $37.50 $25.00 $30.00 $10.00 

No Charge No Charge No No Charge No Charge No Charge 
Charge 

$506.25 $562.50 $187.50 $125.00 $150.00 $50.00 

One Way Full Price One Way Reduced Price 
Annual Annual Trimester Annual Annual Trimester 

Discounted $0.75 Discounted $0.19 
*Discount After 3 *Discount After 3 payments 
Deadline Discount payments Deadline Discount 

below Deadline below Deadline 
$120.00 $135.00 $45.00 $30.00 $35.00 $12.00 
$120.00 $135.00 $45.00 $30.00 $35.00 $12.00 
$60.00 $67.50 $22.50 $15.00 $17.50 $6.00 

No Charge No Charge No No Charge No Charge No Charge 
Charge 

$300.00 $337.50 $112.50 $75.00 $87.50 $30.00 

*Discount Deadline: August 5, 2025

Trimester Payment Due Dates - All Schools

1st trimester 2nd trimester 3rd trimester 

Payment due prior to 

riding the bus. 

Payment due by 

November 3, 2025 

Payment due by 

February 23, 2026 

Books of occasional rider tickets are sold in books of ten (10) for $10.00. 


